.

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE	1	OF	
			(COVER PAGE)

(NOTE: This report must b

Number:	on mittes, Candidate of Lob		Repo Filed			CANDID	ATE	1.	COMM	ITTEE		LOB	BYIST
Friends	of Mark Lei	ibyist: I M							J		1/~	<u>I</u>	·
Street Address:	· ·	1											
Norristo			•		!	State			Zip Cod				
						PA				40	4 -	01	176
TYPE OF REPORT	OTH TUESDAY	2ND FR PRE-PRI		2.	ſ	DAY		Э.	AMENDM		YES		NO
place X to	OTH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	2ND FR		⁵ .×		DAY		5.	TERMINA		YES		NO
the right of report type)	ANNUAL 7 REPORT 7	YEAR			FILIN		OD 1		REPORT?				
Name of Office Sour	aht by Candidate:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHECK (ON	District	Öffice	\times	DISK	
PODTHON	JOTARY				MO	1	YEA		Number	Code		Party Code	Col
					<i>i1</i>	6	20	12	N/A	OTA	-	EM	4
		MO. DAY	YEAR							OR OFF			
Summary of R and Expenditu	res from:		0/2	То	10		<u> </u>	_					
	t Forward From Last							_					
	Contributions and Rec		hedula il	\$ \$		10	5,9	78			r~ ;		1
	ilable (Sum of Lines			s		1210	0	0	- Q <u>-</u>),		8)]
	res (From Schedule III			s		3/5	2.	8		ц Ц	EST 25	$\dot{\bigcirc}$)
	ance (Subtract Line D				<u> </u>	327	7.7				ы С	RECEIVE	}
	d Contributions Recei			_		988	, 2	2		5	σ	\leq	
			oule II)	\$		0	-			11			
Undaid Debts an	IC LIDUCATIONS (From S	abadula IM		•		~			. i		Ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Unpaid Debts an	d Obligations (From S	ichedule IV)		\$		0			7 5			\Box	
			AFFIDAV		CTION				<u>/ .</u>		2	D	
ART I – If this is	a Committee report	, treasurer sign	here. If	IT SE	s a Ca	ndidate	report		didate sig	n bere	2		
ART 1 - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete.	a Committee report at this report, including t	, treasurer sign	here. If	IT SE	s a Ca	ndidate	report	to the	didate sig	n bere	2	and bei	ief tru
ART 1 - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete.	a Committee report at this report, including t ibed before me this	, treasurer sign	here. If dules, on p	IT SE	s a Ca	ndidate	report	to the	didate sig	n bere	2	and bei	ief tru
ART I - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete. worn to and subscr $\gamma/2$	at this report, including the before mathing the be	, treasurer sign	here. If	IT SE	s a Ca	ndidate ter diakett	h h h	to the $\left(\begin{array}{c} \\ \\ \end{array} \right)$	best of m	n here. Ny know	N ledge d	and bei	ief tru
wear to affirm the fit of the second	a Committee report at this report, including to ibed before me this NOTARIAL SEAL DANIELLE CUBA Notary Public ADDL PHIA CITY, PARCAD	, treasurer sign the attached sche 3 ELPHIA CNTY	here. If dules, on p	IT SE	s a Ca	ter diskett	h h h	to the	Dest of m enson Subi	n here. Ny know	N ledge a		ief tru
ART 1 - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete. worn to and subscr 26^{tL} cay of Carter A	a Committee report at this report, including to the before me this DANELLE CUBA Notery Public ADDEPHIA CITY, PARCAD Ay Commission Expires Ju	, treasurer sign the attached sche 3 ELPHIA CNTY	here. If dules, on p	IT SE	compu	andidate	te, ere A A iignatur	to the	Dest of m Person Subi ARK nted Name	n here ny know mitting ////5	N rledge a Report	1	ief tru
ART 1 - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete. worn to and subscr 26^{tL} cay of Carter A	at this report, including the before me this ANOTARIAL SEAL DANGELE CUBA Notary Public ANDER PHIA CITY, PHILAD AND Commission Expites Ju-	treasurer sign the attached scher S ELPHIA CNTY IN 20, 2018	here. If dules, on p	IT SE	compu	ter diskett	te, ere A A iignaturi	to the	Person Subi ARK nted Name 773	n here ny know mitting ////5	N Hedge (CAL 25	,	
ART 1 – If this is swear (or affirm) the prect and complete. worn to and subacr 26^{TL} by of 26^{TL} by of any commission expl RT II – If this is	a Committee report at this report, including t ibed before me this ANGTARIAL SEAL DANFELLE OUBA Notery Public CADELPHIA CITY, PMICAD My Commission Expires Ju res <u>C</u> - 20 MO. D.	treasurer sign the attached scher S ELPHIA CNTY IN 20, 2016 COTA AY YR. date's Authoriz	here. If dules, on p	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	andidate ter diakett Gath S Arr G C Code	te, ere La iignatur ICK	to the	apson Sub ARK nted Name 773 Dayt	m here ny know mitting ///// ime Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
ART 1 – If this is swear (or affirm) the prect and complete. worn to and subacr 26^{TL} by of 26^{TL} by of any commission expl RT II – If this is	a Committee report at this report, including t ibed before me this ANGTARIAL SEAL DANFELLE OUBA Notery Public CADELPHIA CITY, PMICAD My Commission Expires Ju res <u>C</u> - 20 MO. D.	treasurer sign the attached scher S ELPHIA CNTY IN 20, 2016 COTA AY YR. date's Authoriz	here. If dules, on p	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	andidate ter diakett Gath S Arr G C Code	te, ere La iignatur ICK	to the	apson Sub ARK nted Name 773 Dayt	m here ny know mitting ///// ime Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
NRT I – If this is swear (or affirm) the rrect and complete. worn to and subacr \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of	a Committee report at this report, including to the before me this NOTARIAL SEAL DANIELLE CUBA NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL NOTAR	treasurer sign the attached scher s ELPHIA CNTY in 20, 2018 Ay yR. date's Authoriz wiedge and belief	here. If dules, on p	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	andidate ter diakett Gath S Arr G C Code	te, ere La iignatur ICK	to the	apson Sub ARK nted Name 773 Dayt	m here ny know mitting ///// ime Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
NRT I – If this is swear (or affirm) the rrect and complete. worn to and subacr \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of \mathcal{A} by of	a Committee report at this report, including to bed before me this ANGTARIAL SEAL DANELLE CUBA Noter-Public CADELPHIA CITY, PHILAD My Commission Expires Ju res <u>C - 20</u> MO. D. A Commission Expires Ju res <u>C - 20</u> MO. D.	treasurer sign the attached scher s ELPHIA CNTY in 20, 2018 Ay yR. date's Authoriz wiedge and belief	here. If dules, on p o <u>12</u> eed Comm this politi	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	andidate ter diakett Gath S Arr G C Code	te, ere La iignatur ICK	to the	apson Sub ARK nted Name 773 Dayt	m here ny know mitting ///// ime Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
ART I - If this is swear (or affirm) the prrect and complete. worn to and subscri- $\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{H})$ by of $\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{H})$ by of $\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{H})$ by of $\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{H})$ by of $\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{H})$ by of \mathcal{A}	A Committee report at this report, including to ibed before me this ANDTARIAL SEAL DANFELLE CUBA NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL ADDEPHIA CITY, PARTAD AY Commission Expires Ju res <u>06 - 20</u> MO. D. ADDEPHIA CITY, PARTAD MO. D. A report of a Candi at to the best of my know amonded. A Defore me intranial Defore me intranial C fo BANJELLE Notary F	treasurer sign the attached scher s ELPHIA CNTY in 20, 2018 Ay yR. date's Authoriz wiedge and belief SEAL CUBAS 20 bublic 20	here. If dules, on p o 12 sed Comm this politi	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	ter diakett alw alw bark 67 rea Code 1ate shall has not v	ing naturn ing na	here.	Provisions	n here ny know mitting MS - 3 time Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
ART I - If this is swear (or affirm) th prrect and complete. worn to and subscr $\mathcal{I}_{\mathcal{L}}$ by of $\mathcal{I}_{\mathcal{L}}$ by of $\mathcal{I}_{\mathcal{L}}$ by of \mathcal{I}	a Committee report at this report, including to the before me this ANGTARIAL SEAL DANIELLE CUBA NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL ANGTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL SEAL NOTARIAL MO. D. MO. D. a report of a Candi at to the best of my know a mended. AD Defore me init NOTARIAL C. fo BANELLE	treasurer sign the attached scher s ELPHIA CNTY in 20, 2018 Ay YR. dste's Authoriz wiedge and belief L SEAL CUBAS 20 Public MLADELPHIA CNT	here. If dules, on p o 12 sed Comm this politi	iT SE this i aper or } -	2 Compu	andidate ter diakett Gath S Arr G C Code	ing naturn ing na	to the	Provisions	n here ny know mitting MS - 3 time Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr
Wear for artifrm) the prrect and complete. Worn to and subscript Automation of the My commission applied Automation of the Swear for affirm) the L. 1333, No. 320) as Worn to and subscript D/ fL	A Committee report at this report, including to the before me this DANELLE CUBA Notary Public ADELPHIA CITY, PHILAD MO. D. MO. D. MO. D. A report of a Candi at to the bast of my know amended. MY CONTRIANCE NOTARIAN DELPHIA CITY, P MY CONTRINSION EXPI	treasurer sign the attached scher s ELPHIA CNTY In 20, 2018 2074 Ay YR. dste's Authoriz wiedge and belief L SEAL CUBAS 20 WILADELPHIA CN IVES Jun 20, 2018 0 - 20 / 20	here. If dules, on p o 12 sed Comm this politi	iT SE this i aper or } -	z a Candida compu 2 A candid mmittee 2	ter diakett alw alw bark 67 rea Code 1ate shall has not v	ing naturn ing na	to the	Provisions	n here ny know mitting MS - 3 time Tel	Report 2.5 lephone	J Numbe	ðr

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Period Friends of Mark 12 TO 10/2 evu From

1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR

TOTAL for the Reporting Period

(1) \$ 1975.

PAGE 2 OF _ 18

2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)		\$ 470-
All Other Contributions (Part B)		\$ 1385-
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(2)	\$

3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$	2350
All Other Contributions (Part D)	\$	1000 -
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (3)\$	

4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS,	INTEREST	EARNED,	RETURNED	CHECKS,	ETC.	(FROM	PART E)	
	TOTAL	for the R	eporting Per	iod	(4)	\$	30	,

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)	\$ 7,210

PAGE 3 OF 18

1

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	/ /	-		Reporting	Period	1 1 1
Friends of Mark	Lei	i y		From	44	12 TO 10/22/12
				DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee SEC ATTAC	hed		MÔ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			<u>M0,</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
		atter				<u>s</u>
Full Name of Contributing Committee			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	······
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		L		\$
			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	¢.
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State [\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			MO	DAM		\$
			<u>MQ.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	÷
Full Name of Contributing Committee		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address	·····					\$
			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Full Name of Contributing Committee		- 				\$
			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	
		-				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO,	DAY	YEAR	
		-				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee		~	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ,	DAY	YEAR	\$
		-	101 Q.		1640	\$
Enter Grand Total of Part A on S	chedule I	Detailed Summer	V Been	Castic-		PAGE TOTAL
	onoucle I,	neranen Sriillijal	y rage,	Sectior	1 Z .	\$ 470. T

DSEB-502 (7-99)

p.4 of 18

Friends of Mark Levy Name of Filing Committee

9/24/2012 Friends of Robert Sassi 9/24/2012 Fattah for Congress 0/24/2012 1776 PAC 9/10/2012 Pennsylvania Liberty Fund əmeN Date

Page Total

00.022\$ of 10.02\$ Contributions Received From Political Committees A the¶

1951 Main Ave Conshohocken, PA 19426

3031 A Walton Rd Plymouth Meeting, PA 19.

101 Greenwood Ave Jenkintown, PA 19046

From 01/01/2012 to 10/22/2012

PO Box 30743 Phila PA 19104

Address

Reporting Period

00'02

00.001

00'001\$

00'0/\$

00.002\$

innomA

Δ.					i	PAGE 7 OF 18
AL		THER CONTRI		NS		
Use this Part to itami		\$50.01 TO \$250.00)			
Use this Part to itemiz \$50.	01 to \$	250.00 in the repo	with an rting pe	aggre	gate vs	lue from
(Exclude contributi Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	ons fr	om political comm	ittees r	eported		t A.}
Friends of Mark	10.		1	Reporting		1.0 1.1.
I TERAS OF FLARK	Lei	19		From	44	12 TO 10/22/12
Full Name of Contributor	·	/	MO.	DATE	YEAR	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor See attached Mailing Address						\$
City			<u>MO.</u>	PAY	YEAR	s
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	e
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Meiling Address	·	<u></u>	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Čity	·····	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TEAR	\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u>M0,</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			+			\$
City			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY		\$
City					YEAR	\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City					1600	\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u>. Mo.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	
Malling Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City						\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Sity	1 6444 - 1					\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	<u>MO</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$
	Julie	zip Code (F1US 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
						PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Sche	dule i,	Detailed Summary	Page, S	Section	2.	\$ 1385

DSEB-502 (7-99)

p.60+1

Friends of Mark Levy Name of the Filing Committee

SmsN **Date**

9/13/2012 Jeffrey Rudnick 9/13/2012 Mary Jane Macrae 9/13/2012 Steven Barret 9/13/2012 Daniel P Bauder 9/13/2012 Lawrence O'Connor 9/13/2012 Steven B Gross 9/13/2012 Lawrence Roberts 9/13/2012 Marlene Linkmeyer 9/11/2012 Angelina Salamone ndol darah John VETUM Esil 2102/11/9 9/11/2012 Alyssa Orler 8/10/2012 Richard Cohen 4/3/2012 Michael Hinkson 2/17/2012 Joanne Olszewski

Page Total

00.022\$ 01 10.02\$ All Other Contributions

200 Beech Hill Rd Wynnedwood PA 19096

509 N Essex Ave Narberth PA 19072

2866 Tolbut St Phila PA 19136

Information Requested

ssərbbA

boined BnihogeA

501 Clothier Rd Wynnewood PA 19096

301 Haverford Ave Narberth PA 19072

49 White Hurst Dr Richboro PA 18954

2101 Coles Blvd Norristown, PA 19401

2009 Wilowood Dr Limerick, PA 19466

1908 Midfield Ave Feasterville PA 19053

1538 Bethlenhem Pike Flourtown, PA 19031

2325 Welsh Rd Pottstown, PA 19464

10401 AG , Morristown, PA 19401

From 01/01/2012 to 10/22/2012

71 W 5th St Pottstown, PA 19464

1476 Braddock Ln Wynnewood, PA 19096

00.285,18

00.07\$

00.07\$

00'02\$

00.07\$

00.07\$

00'001\$

00'001\$

00.0018

00.2018

00.07\$

00.07\$

00.07\$

00.07\$

2220.00

\$100.00

imomA

PAGE 7 OF 18

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Friends of	Iark	LEVY		From	1/1/	12 To 10/22/1
				DATE		AMOUNT
all Name of Contributing Committee		·····	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Isiling Address			мо.	DAY	VEAD	*
ity			<u></u>		YEAR	- \$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
II Name of Contributing Committee						\$
			мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$
ailing Address			MO.	PAY	YEAR	
ty						\$
,	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	
Il Name of Contributing Committee				<u> </u>		\$
			MO.	DAY	YEAR	- \$
ailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
17						7 \$
-	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
I Name of Contributing Committee						P
			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
alling Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MQ.	DAY	YEAR	
Y]\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
I Name of Contributing Committee						· ·
			<u>MO</u> ,	DAY	YEAR	\$
iling Address			MO,	DAY	YEAR	
y	State					\$
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Name of Contributing Committee			_			
			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$
iling Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MO.	DAY	YEAR	
y	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$
	5.614	Lip Code (Flus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Name of Contributing Committee			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	
ling Address	······································					\$
my muloza			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
/	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	VEAD	
		_			YEAR	\$
Name of Contributing Committee			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	
ling Address		······································				\$
-			мо.	DAY	YEAR	S
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
						\$
						PAGE TOTAL
					3.	···-

p. 80f 18

Over \$250.00 Contributions Received From Political Committees D heq

From 01/01/2012 to 10/22/2012 Reporting Period

8320.00 PO Box 2232 Jenkintown, PA 19046 00'000'1\$ 142 E Main St Lansdale PA 19448 103 Red Rambler Dr Lafayette Hills PA 1944 \$1,000.00 momA Address

\$5,350.00

Page Total

Date

9/10/2012 We the People PAC

əmsN

8/22/2012 Friends of Moon Ahn

8/10/2012 Friends of Vince Gillen

Friends of Mark Levy

Name of Filing Committee

Αιι	. От	part d HER CONTRIE	Βυτιο	NS	Ρ	AGE	9 OF 18
Use this Part to itemiz	ze all	OVER \$250.00 other contributions	with a	n aggre	aata v	alue	of
Ove (Exclude contributio	r 325t	0.00 in the reportin	na nario	d			
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of Mark	le	lvy	F	Reporting From		12	To 10/22/12
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor, See attached Meiling Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Employer Name	1		Occupati	on	I	L <u>-</u>	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business							
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Employer Name	11		Occupati	on		•	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			.l				
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	s	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	Stata	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Employer Name	LI		Occupatio	חכ	I	<u> </u>	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			<u>.</u>	7			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Employer Name		<u> </u>	Occupatio			\$	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business							
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR		
Melling Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Employer Name			Occupatio			\$	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						0405	TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Sched	iule I,	Detailed Summary	Page,	Section	3.		

\$ 1000.

p. 10 of 18

052\$ J9V0 **SII Other Contributions** O heq

Friends of Mark Levy Name of the Filing Committee

From 01/01/2012 to 10/22/2012 Reporting Period

A Merion Way Lower Merion PA Address

s'nsmesseT 00.0022 Amount Employer

Bensalem PA 19020 3494 Progress Drive TonwO Info requested Occupation Employers Address

Owner

1908 Midfield Ave Feasterville PA 19053 \$500.00 PSI

Page Total

Date

9/10/2012 Mike Hinkson

əmeN

2/17/2012 Peter Leon

00'000'1\$

PART E OTHER RECEIPTS

page 11 of 18

1

ł

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	· · · ·		18	eporting	Period		
Friends of Mark	Le	VY				12 TO	10/22/12
		/					
Full Name First Niagara Mailing Address 401 Plymouth Ka							
Mailing Address	20						
401 Plymouth Ke	ď						
Plymouth Meeting	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19462-	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount	
Receipt Asscription	174	11762-	6	5	12	\$3	0.—
Ketund at Inco	rre	ct Bank	Fee a	<u>st s</u>	510 p	armo	X3 MO.
Full Name							
Mailing Address							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount	
Receipt Description						\$	
Full Name							
Mailing Address				·			
City							
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount	
Receipt Description					L	\$	
Full Name						-	
run name							
Mailing Address							
City	Ctata						· · · · ·
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY.	YEAR	Amount \$	
Receipt Description						<u> </u>	
Full Name			······				
Mailing Address			····				<u> </u>
City	C 4-4-						
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount \$	
Receipt Description			L				
Full Name		······					
M • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							
Malling Address			····			, ,,	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount	
		_		ant l	15/11	\$	
Receipt Description							
						PAGE TO	
Enter Grand Total of Part E on Sche	dule i	Detailed Summers	Daca 6	entin-			7 AL
Oran of Fait L OIL SCHE	uure I,	Detailed Summary	rage, S	ection	4.	\$ 50	· .

DSEB-502 (7-99)

SCHEDULE	H	
----------	---	--

PAGE / 2 OF 18

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Mark Levy Friends of

Reporting Period From _///2 To _10/22/12

\$

. 1. -	UNITEMIZED	IN-KIND	CONTRIBUTION	IS RECEIV	VED -	VALUE	OF \$	50.00	OR	LESS	PER	CONTRIBUT	OR
			TO	TAL for	the Re	porting P	Period	l	(1)	\$	6	P	j

2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00	FROM	PART	F)	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(2)	\$	0	

3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FRO	M PART G)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(3)	\$	0	

TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS							
REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount	totals from Boxes 1, 2.						
and 3; also enter on Page 1, Report Cover	Page, Item F.)						

PAGE <u>13</u> OF <u>18</u>

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of Mark Levy				Reporting Period				
Friends of	Mark Le	VY		From _	-1/'/	12 To 10/22/1		
II Name of Gentributor		/		DATE		AMOUNT		
			MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$		
ailing Address						•		
			MO.	DAY	YEAR			
lty	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR			
		-			1	\$		
scription of Contribution:				<u> </u>				
IF Name of Contributor								
			MO.	DAY	YEAR			
alling Address						\$		
			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$		
ty	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.		-			
		_	<u> </u>	DAY	YEAR	\$		
escription of Contribution:					<u> </u>			
Il Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	•		
ailing Address		·····				\$		
•			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$		
ty	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				<u> </u>		
		-	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	S		
scription of Contribution:					I			
I Name of Contributor			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	·		
illing Address						\$		
			MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$		
У	State	Zio Code (Plue di				.		
	Jiale	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$		
scription of Cantributian						······		
I Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR			
iling Address						\$		
ning Address			MO,	DAY	YEAR			
у	State	Zin Code (Dury 4)				\$		
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	\$		
cription of Contribution:		······································				•		
Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR			
						\$		
ling Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
								
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
cription of Contribution:						······		
					_			
er Grand Total of Part	F on Schedule II,	In-Kind Contribut	ions Det	ailed		PAGE TOTAL		
mmary Page, Section 2.				-	- 1	\$		

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

page <u>14</u> of <u>18</u>

VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of Mark Levy				Reporting Period /					
Thends of Ma	r <u>R Lev</u>	<u> </u>		From	_1/1	/12 To 10/22/			
II Name of Cuntributor				DAT	5 	AMOUNT			
NA			MŌ.	DAY	YEAR				
ailing Address			_			\$			
			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	- s			
ity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			_				
		_	<u>MO.</u>	- DAY	YEAR				
nployer of Contributor	A		Occupa	tion					
nployer Mailing Address/Principal Place o	f Business		Descrip	tion of C	ontribution				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
II Name of Contributor			MÔ,	DAY	YEAR				
ailing Address						 \$			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			MO.	DAY	YEAR	-			
ty	[<u>Circi</u>]		_			\$			
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	- \$			
ployer of Contributor		······	Occupat	<u> </u>	_ <u> </u>				
				100					
ployer Mailing Address/Principal Place of	Business	······	Descript	ion of Co	ntribution	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
I Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR				
·····					1.1500	- \$			
iling Address		······································	MO.	DAY	YEAR				
у						\$			
7	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR				
ployer of Contributor						\$			
			Occupati	on					
ployer Mailing Address/Principal Place of	Business								
			Descripti	on of Cor	tribution				
Name of Contributor									
			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	s			
ling Address		······	MO.	DAY	YEAR				
						\$			
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ,	DAY	YEAR				
loyer of Contributor						\$			
			Occupatio	70		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
loyer Mailing Address/Principel Place of	B usiaas								
			Descriptio	on of Con	tribution				
Name of Contributor									
			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$			
ing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	······			
						\$.			
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	······································			
over of Contributor						\$			
			Occupatio	n					
over Mailing Address/Principal Place of I	luzinezz		L						
			Descriptio	n of Cont	ribution				
er Grand Total of Part G on	Schedule II	n-Kind Contribut	ione D-	المقاحط		PAGE TOTAL			
nmary Page, Section 3.			ions De	Called		~			

PAGE 15 OF 18	AGE	15	OF	18	
---------------	-----	----	----	----	--

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or C	andidate				Reportin	g Period	
Name of Filing Committee or C Friends of M	lark Levi	1	, 		From	-1/1	12 TO 10/22/1
o Whom Paid See attach Mailing Address	ed			мо,	DAY	YEAR	Amount
ailing Address				Descrip	tion of E		
ty		ate					
	3	2(\$	Zip Code (Plus 4)				
Whom Paid							
ailing Address	·······			<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	Amount \$
ailing Address				Descrip	tion of Ex	penditure	
ty	St	te	Zip Code (Plus 4)				
			-				
Whom Pald				MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
ailing Address							\$
				Descript	ion of Ex	penditure	
ίγ	Ste	te	Zip Code (Plus 4)				
Whom Paid							
				MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
iling Address	·······			Descript	ion of Exp	penditure	
					-		
	Sta	te	Zip Code (Plus 4)				······································
Whom Paid		_		MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
ling Address							\$
niy niversas				Descripti	on of Exp	penditure	
y	Stat	•	Zip Code (Plus 4)	╉	·		
Whom Paid				MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
ling Address	<u></u>	-		Descripti	on of Exp		\$
·	Stat	• [Zip Code (Plus 4)	1			
Whom Paid						_	
				MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount S
ing Address				Description	on of Exp	anditure	
	Stat		Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u> </u>			······
			-				
Vhorn Paid				MO.	DAY	YEAR	Amount
ing Address		-					\$
	_			Descriptio	on of Expe	nditura	
	State	۱	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>				
or Grand Takal at Fur		-					PAGE TOTAL
er Grand Total of Expe	nuitures on Page 1,	R	eport Cover Pa	age, ite	m D.		\$ 5327.75

Statement of Expenditures III əinpəyos

From 01/01/2012 to 10/22/2012

Reporting Period

Friends of Mark Levy Vame of the Filing Committee

4/30/2012 First Niagara 4/25/2012 Dunkin Donuts 4/19/2012 MCDC 2/19/2012 Tony A's 4/13/2012 154 Dem Com 4/12/2012 Colonial Area Dem 3/30/2012 First Niagara 3/28/2012 Harland Clarke 3/16/2012 Bank Check 3/5/2012 The Lucky Dog Saloon 2/29/2012 First Niagara 2/28/2012 Moe's 2/27/2012 Redstone 2/24/2012 Franzone's 2/21/2012 From the Boot 1/31/2012 First Niagara 1/16/2012 Office Depot bieg modW oT 916Q

8/29/2012 Starbucks

s/23/2012 Redstone

opoung 2102/81/8

BWBW 2102/71/8

sdu2 s'onid 2102/71/8

8/16/2012 Starbucks

6/9/2012 Redstone

5/31/2012 First Niagara

8/16/2012 Downbeach Liquors

suoH alA blo aY 2102/15/7

8/25/2012 Fingers Wings and Other Things

Edoby 2102/72/8

20.41-Meeting Expense 413 West Ridge Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 **76'85-**505 W Germantown Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense 52.21-Meeting Expense 107 W Ridge Pk Conshohocken PA 19426 2E.72-512 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense -20.00 Fuel for shore event Address requested 99'L-Shore Event Expense 9300 Ventior Ave Margate NJ £6.81-Shore Event Expense 8016 Ventuor Ave Margate NJ 15.60-Shore Event Expense 1950 Ventuor Ave Margate NJ 56.41-Shore Event Expense 8005 Ventuor Ave Margate NJ -54.02 Meeting Expense 405 Germantown Pk Lafayette Hill PA 19444 65.85-512 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense -10.00 Bank Fee 401 Plymouth Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 -10.00 Bank Fee 401 Plymouth Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 -11.42 Meeting Expense Address requested -145'00 Ad for Spring Dinner 21 E. Airy Street Norristown, PA 19401 00.8-Meeting Expense 200 W Ridge Pk Conshohcoken PA 19426 00.001-Contribution Address requested -20.00 Contribution Address requested 00.01-Bank Fee 401 Plymouth Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 -57.80 Campaign Account Checks XT oinoinA ns U San Antonio I 1001 -300.00 Out of campaign checks B/U 58.23-Meeting Expense 417 Germantown Pk Lafayette Hill PA 19401 00.01-Bank Fee 401 Plymouth Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 68.64-Meeting Expense 551 Germantown Pk Lafayette Hill PA 19444 -24.44 512 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense -32.26 Meeting Expense 501 Dekalb St Bridgeport PA 19405 Meeting Expense 89'18-1202 Dekalb Pk Blue Bell PA 19422 00.01-Bank Fee 401 Plymouth Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 19.82-Internation (Internal) 2400 Chemical Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Description of Expenditure imomA

ssenbbA

0, 170F18

10/11/2012 WCDC 10/12/2012 Friends of Madeline Dean S4S0 2102/21/01 10/11/2012 From the Boot 10/11/2012 Qdoba 10/9/2012 Mark Levy 10/5/2012 Одоря 10/5/2012 Redstone 10/4/2012 Pauline's Deli 10/1/2012 Friends of Mary Jo Daley 10/1/2012 AT&T 9/28/2012 Starbucks 8/19/2012 Qdoba s'onseas 2102/21/9 9/19/2012 Panera Bread 9/18/2012 Office Depot 9/18/2012 Mark Levy 9/17/2012 Rocco's Brick Oven Pizza 9/15/2012 Great American Pub Bdobg 2102/21/9 opouns 2102/L/6 9/7/2012 Redstone 9/1/2012 Fingers Wings and Other Things s'A vnoT 2102/0E/8 8/30/2012 Primo Hoagies

Total Expenditures

Schedule III Statement of Expenditures

21 E. Airy Street Norristown, PA 19401

28 E. Airy Street Norristown, PA 19403

2113 Sierra Rd Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

8 East Germantown Pike Norristown PA 19401

413 West Ridge Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

2400 Chemical Rd Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

2113 Sierra Rd Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

1339 Sandy Hill Rd Norristown PA 19401

100 W Ridge Pk Conshohocken PA 19426

107 W Ridge Pk Conshohocken PA 19426

200 W Ridge Pk Conshohcoken PA 19426

113 W Ridge Pk Conshohocken PA 19426

123 Fayette St Conshohocken PA 19426

505 W Germantown Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

505 W Germantown Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

512 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

505 W Germantown Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

505 W Germantown Pk Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

512 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Meeting Expense

1202 Dekalb Pk Blue Bell PA 19422

36 E Main St Norristown PA 19401

PO Box 752 Conshohocken PA 19462

1840 Markley St Norristown PA 19401

48 E Ridge Pk Conshohocken PA 19426

PO Box 381 Glenside PA 19038

*\$L.*72£,8-

-100.00

-250.00

00.82-

00°LL-

-24.23

06'78-

£0'71-

SL'E6-

81.21-

-200.00

06'28-

\$6.11-

45.21-

89'71-

80.01-

15.0-

-703.20

1158.14

5L.42-

LE.02-

-128'23

-52.26

12:03

-55.00

76'764'1-

Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Istnay Xoa Oq IsunnA

Meeting Expense

Reimbursement

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Aceting Expense

Meeting Expense

Reimbursement

Meeting Expense

Campaign Event

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Fuel for campaign events

20 copies

Campaign Contribution

Campaign cell phones expense

PAGE	18	OF	18
------	----	----	----

ļ

SCHEDULE IV STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reportin	g Period	
Friends of Mark Lev	4		From	-1/1	/12 To 10/22/12
	/				
ame of Creditor					Outstanding Balance of De
lailing Address					\$
-	DATE DEBT	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
ity	INCURRED				
		State	Zip Cod	ie (Plus 4)	
escription of Debt					
ame of Creditor					
					Outstanding Balance of De
ailing Address	DATE	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
ty	DEBT INCURRED				the set was surgery
.,		State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	
Ministra of Data					
escription of Debt					
ame of Crøditor					
					Outstanding Balance of De
ailing Addreas					\$
	DATE DEBT	<u>MO.</u>	DAY	YEAR	
ty	INCURRED				·
		State	Zip Codi	e (Plus 44)	
scription of Debt					1
me of Creditor					Outstanding Balance of Deb
lling Address	DATE	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
у	DEBT INCURRED			1.00	-
Ŷ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	4
scription of Debt			-	-	
ne of Creditor					
					Outstanding Balance of Deb
iting Address					\$
	DATE DEBT	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
y	INCURRED	State I	Zin Cada	/81	4
		State	Zip Code 	∿‴(US 44)	
scription of Debt		_ ! !	· · · · · ·		
ne of Creditor					Outstanding Balance of Deb
					S
ling Address	DATE	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
	DEBT INCURRED		1		
		State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	
cription of Debt					n an
					······································
	·····			<u> </u>	
					PAGE TOTAL
ter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page 1	1, Report Cover	Page, It	em G	-	¢

DSE8-502 (7-99)